Schedule Aerials FIS Olympic Winter Games
AE Phoenix Snow Park KOR F Rs

Eri Febrs 201
Start Finish Duration Event Location
AE | 13:30 - 14:.05 0:35 _ Aerial Team Captains Meeting Ski House L3
I Febr 10, 201 Ladies and Men's Training
Start Finish Duration Event Location
15:00 - 15:10 0:10  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
16:10 - 15:15 0:05 Course Preparation
AE 15:15 - 17:45 2:30  Aerial Training Session Group - Ladies
17:45 - 18:45 1:00 Course Preparation
18:45 - 19:00 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
19:00 - 21:30 2:30 _ Aerial Training Session Group - Men's
n: Febr: 11. 201 Ladies and Men's Training
Start Finish Duration Event Location
9:30 - 940 0:10  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
9:40 - 945 0:05 Course Preparation
AE 9:45 - 12:00 2:15  Aerial Training Session Group - Ladies
12:00 - 13:00 1:00 Course Preparation
13:00 - 13:15 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
13:15 - 15:30 2:15 _ Aerial Training Session Group - Men
Monday. February 12, 2018 Ladies and Men's Training
Start Finish Duration Event Location
9:30 - 940 0:10  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
9:40 - 945 0:05 Course Preparation
AE 9:45 - 12:00 2:15  Aerial Training Session Group - Men
12:00 - 13:00 1:00  Course Preparation
13:00 - 13:15 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
13:15 - 15:30 2:15  Aerial Training Session Group - Ladies
Ladies and Men's Training
Start Finish Duration Event Location
15:00 - 15:10 0:10  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
16110 - 15:15 0:05 Course Preparation
AE 15:15 - 17:30 2:15  Aerial Training Session Group Ladies

17:30 - 18:00 0:30  Course Preparation
18:00 - 18:15 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
18:15 - 20:30 2:15  Aerial Training Session Group - Men

Ladies and Men's Training
Start Finish Duration Event Location

15:00 - 15:10 0:10  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks

16:10 - 15:15 0:05 Course Preparation

15:15 - 17:30 2:15  Aerial Training Session Group - Men

AE 17:30 - 18:00 0:30 Course Preparation

18:00 - 18:15 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks

18:15 - 20:30 2:15  Aerial Training Session Group - Ladies

21:00 - 21:30 0:30  Aerial Team Captains Meeting Ladies - Draw Ski House L3

Ladies Aerial Qualification
Start Finish Duration Event Location

10:15 - 10:25 0:10  Men's Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
10:25 - 10:30 0:05 Course Preparation
10:30 - 12:30 2:00 Aerial Training Session Group - Men
18:10 - 18:25 0:15  Ladies Inspection and Speed Checks
18:25 - 18:30 0:05  Course Preparation
AE | 18:30 - 19:45 1:15 Ladies Aerial Training
Qual. | 19:45 - 20:00 0:15  Course Preparation and Forerunners
20:00 - 20:40 0:40 Ladies Aerial Qualifications (Q1) (25 x 90 sec.)
20:40 - 20:45 0:05 Course Preparation
20:45 - 21:15 0:30 _ Ladies Aerial Qualifications (Q2) (19 x 90 sec.)

Friday, February 16. 2018 Ladies Aerial Final
Start Finish Duration Event Location

18:15 - 18:30 0:15  Ladies Aerial Finalist Inspection and Speed Checks
18:30 - 19:45 1:15 Ladies Aerial Finalist Training

19:45 - 19:50 0:05 Showcase

19:50 - 19:55 0:05  Forerunners

AE | 19:55 - 20:00 0:05 Course Preparation
Final | 20:00 - 20:24 0:24 Ladies Aerial Finals (F1) (12 x 120 sec.)
20:24 - 20:29 0:05 Break
20:29 - 20:47 0:18  Ladies Aerial Finals (F2) (9 x 120 sec.)
20:47 - 20:52 0:05 Break
20:52 - 21:07 0:15  Ladies Aerial Finals (F3) (6 x 145 sec.)
21:07 - 2112 0:05  Finish Area Awards Preparation

21:12 - 21118 0:06  Aerial Venue Ceremony

Men's Aerials Qualifications
Start Finish Duration Event Location

13:00 13:30 0:30 Team Captain Meeting Men's Draw
18:10 - 18:25 0:15  Men's Inspection and Speed Checks
18:25 - 18:30 0:05 Course Preparation

AE | 18:30 - 19:45 1:15  Men's Aerial Training

Qual | 19:45 - 20:00 0:15  Course Preparation and Forerunners
20:00 - 20:40 0:40  Men's Qualifications (Q1) (25)
20:40 - 20:45 0:05 Course Preparation

20:45 - 21:15 0:30 _ Men's Qualifications (Q2) (19)

n: Febr: 18. 201 Men's Aerials Final
Start Finish Duration Event Location

18:15 - 18:30 0:15  Men's Aerial Finalist Inspection and Speed Checks
18:30 - 19:45 1:15  Men's Aerial Finalist Training

19:45 - 19:50 0:05 Showcase

19:50 - 19:55 0:05  Forerunners

19:55 20:00 0:05 Course Preparation

AE | 20:00 - 20:24 0:24  Men's Aerial Finals (F1) (12 x 120 sec.)
Final | 20:24 - 20:29 0:05 Break
20:29 - 20:47 0:18  Men's Aerial Finals (F2) (9 x 120 sec)
20:47 - 20:52 0:05 Break
20:52 - 21:07 0:15  Men's Aerial Finals (F3) (6 x 145 sec.)
21:07 - 2112 0:05  Finish Area Awards Preparation

21:12 - 21118 0:06  Aerial Venue Ceremony




